
001 |RO 23 0344063M | |DA713D14 |14.06 13:57:24.6 |OK |01 |010 |
002 |RO 24 0691059M | |DA6CE319 |14.06 14:07:22.9 |OK |01 |012 |
003 |RO 23 0344066M | |DA713DF2 |14.06 14:11:38.1 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 23 0344033M | |DA713ECF |14.06 14:26:23.2 |OK |01 |021 |
005 |RO 23 0344081F | |DA713D0E |14.06 14:26:25.0 |OK |01 |046 |
006 |RO 21 0703106M | |DA54D4D9 |14.06 14:34:51.7 |OK |01 |017 |
007 |RO 19 1004257M | |DA6CE2FF |14.06 14:34:53.6 |OK |01 |014 |
008 |RO 24 2026220M | |DA29C91C |14.06 14:36:43.1 |OK |01 |016 |
009 |RO 23 0344072F | |DA713EFE |14.06 14:40:43.9 |OK |01 |001 |
010 |RO 22 0539059F | |DA430ED9 |14.06 14:40:45.7 |OK |01 |003 |
011 |RO 22 0539022M | |DA713FB8 |14.06 14:43:50.7 |OK |01 |008 |
012 |RO 24 0691024F | |DA19FFE7 |14.06 14:44:21.0 |OK |01 |035 |
013 |RO 23 0344001M | |DA713CCE |14.06 14:48:08.0 |OK |01 |020 |
014 |RO 24 2026203F | |DA29C86F |14.06 14:49:04.3 |OK |01 |049 |
015 |RO 23 0344080M | |DA713FC6 |14.06 14:50:40.8 |OK |01 |013 |
016 |RO 23 1079586M | |DA6CE55E |14.06 14:56:16.3 |OK |01 |005 |
017 |RO 24 2026209M | |DA29C775 |14.06 15:00:02.1 |OK |01 |023 |
018 |RO 24 2026211F | |DA29C827 |14.06 15:00:26.1 |OK |01 |039 |
019 |RO 22 0539028F | |DA430E75 |14.06 15:03:43.3 |OK |01 |002 |
020 |RO 22 0539069M | |DA430DF4 |14.06 15:08:35.9 |OK |01 |007 |
021 |RO 23 0344093F | |DA713E51 |14.06 15:09:42.1 |OK |01 |030 |
022 |RO 23 0344060F | |DA29C947 |14.06 15:09:42.5 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 23 0344035M | |DA713CB9 |14.06 15:12:07.5 |OK |01 |015 |
024 |RO 24 2026212M | |DA29C979 |14.06 15:12:10.2 |OK |01 |028 |
025 |RO 24 0691051F | |DA29C823 |14.06 15:15:09.7 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 23 0344013M | |DA6CE62F |14.06 15:19:19.0 |OK |01 |004 |
027 |RO 22 0539054M | |DA430DC7 |14.06 15:26:05.2 |OK |01 |006 |
028 |RO 24 2026216M | |DA29C95C |14.06 15:26:06.2 |OK |01 |027 |
029 |RO 24 0691043F | |DA29C9DA |14.06 15:38:28.9 |OK |01 |045 |
030 |RO 24 0691022M | |DA29C7F0 |14.06 15:49:11.2 |OK |01 |024 |
031 |RO 24 0691034M | |DA29C839 |14.06 17:14:55.5 |OK |01 |018 |
032 |RO 23 0344019F | |DA713E5A |14.06 17:17:29.6 |OK |01 |047 |
033 |RO 24 2026219F | |DA29C968 |14.06 17:40:42.7 |OK |01 |041 |
034 |RO 22 0539065F | |DA6CE58C |14.06 18:14:57.8 |OK |01 |048 |
035 |RO 24 0691025F | |DA29C778 |14.06 18:32:14.4 |OK |01 |033 |
036 |RO 24 0691008F | |DA6CE286 |14.06 19:02:26.0 |OK |01 |034 |
037 |RO 23 0344002M | |DA679F1A |14.06 19:17:53.1 |OK |01 |022 |
038 |RO 24 0691041M | |DA29C984 |14.06 19:29:46.0 |OK |01 |025 |
039 |RO 23 1079587F | |DA6CE4F7 |14.06 20:05:35.6 |OK |01 |032 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 15.06.2025 11:20

Concurs : PALANCA 2 Loc lansare : PALANCA

Latitudine : 46°24"13.07'N Longitudine : 29°52"39.87'E
Distanta : 596.93 km Ora lansarii : 14.06.2025 06:00:00
Cod columbofil : 132075 Columbofil : DARIO LUCI +CLAUDIU
Latitudine : 44° 38" 42' N Longitudine : 22° 38" 37' E

Ceas Atomic : 12.06.2025 12:52:15 GPS Ceas Atomic : 15.06.2025 14:19:56 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 12.06.2025 12:52:15 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 15.06.2025 14:19:56 +0
Sincronizare : 12.06.2025 12:52:15 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 49 Por. sositi : 40
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crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
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040 |RO 24 2010816F | |DA6CE4FF |15.06 07:07:57.4 |OK |01 |043 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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